Fixed Cameras
High-res, 550 TVL cameras
interlogix.com
TruVision™ Line / Video Surveillance
TruVision™ 550 TVL fixed analog cameras offer excellent
video quality and multiple features for a variety of surveillance
applications. This comprehensive family of high-resolution, full-
featured cameras includes professional IR and economy options.

TVD-5125TE-3-N / TVD-5125TE-3-P
TVC-5120-1-N / TVC-5120-1-P
Ordering Information
TVC-5120-1-N  TruVision 550TVL Box camera, True D/N, 12VDC, NTSC
TVC-5120-1-P  TruVision 550TVL Box camera, True D/N, 12VDC, PAL
TVD-5110-3-N  TruVision 550TVL indoor dome, Digital D/N, Fixed lens 3.6mm, 12VDC, NTSC
TVD-5110-3-P  TruVision 550TVL indoor dome, Digital D/N, Fixed lens 3.6mm,12VDC, PAL
TVC-5125BE-3-N  TruVision 550TVL Bullet, outdoor, True D/N, IR illumination, Fixed lens 3.6mm, 12VDC, NTSC
TVC-5125BE-3-P  TruVision 550TVL Bullet, outdoor, True D/N, IR illumination, Fixed lens 3.6mm, 12VDC, PAL
TVD-5125TE-3-N  TruVision 550TVL Turret, outdoor, True D/N, IR illumination, Fixed lens 3.6mm, 12VDC, NTSC
TVD-5125TE-3-P  TruVision 550TVL Turret, outdoor, True D/N, IR illumination, Fixed lens 3.6mm, 12VDC, PAL
Fixed Cameras
High-res, 550 TVL cameras